Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №4 в микрорайоне №218

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	407394.51
	1220760.81
	59°33'38''
	28.66
	1-2

	2
	407409.03
	1220785.52
	150°46'01''
	9.99
	2-3

	3
	407400.31
	1220790.40
	147°14'36''
	3.23
	3-4

	4
	407397.59
	1220792.15
	238°38'53''
	10.13
	4-5

	5
	407392.32
	1220783.50
	308°33'43''
	3.66
	5-6

	6
	407394.60
	1220780.64
	238°16'49''
	17.42
	6-7

	7
	407385.44
	1220765.82
	331°05'06''
	10.36
	7-1

	Площадь
	0,0325.0000 га     325.16 кв.м.

	Периметр
	83.46 м.


